



2026:BHC-AS:22576

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4941 OF 2016
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.21326 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>None Present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : AJIT N. MARE,</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 23th December, 2016</p> <p>The Bailiff's has returned the Notice of Respondent No.1 and 2 unserved as those were pasted on the door of their house. In view of this, Appellant to supply postal stamp to serve Respondent No.1 and 2 by R.P.A.D. S.O. three weeks. Civil Application kept pending.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 23.12.16</p>	