



2026:BHC-AS:22576

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4941 OF 2016
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.21326 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Advocate for Applicant Present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : R.M. JOSHI</u> <u>I/c. REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 03rd February, 2017</p> <p>There is no statement regarding no knowledge of Appellant about present address of Respondent Nos.1 and 2. Moreover, Bailiff report does not show that Respondent Nos.1 and 2 are not residing at the address mentioned in the title. In view of the same, re-issue Notice returnable by 8 weeks.</p> <p>sd/- I/c.Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 03.02.17</p>	